%? ' RED VELVET

> TRAYCAKES

DESCRIPTION
Abeautifully soft sponge full of flavour, filled and
finished with a sweet cream cheese topping.

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

Egg, Cream Cheese Frosting (Sugar, Palm Oil,
Rapeseed Oil, Water, Cream Cheese Powder (Milk),
Sorbitol Syrup, Citric Acid, Salt, Emulsifiers: E435,
E4/1; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate; Natural
Flavouring, Colour: Algal Carotenes), Brown Sugar
(Sugar, Cane Molasses), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium,
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Milk, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed
Qil, Anti-foaming Agent: Dimethylpolysiloxane), Water,

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder, Sodium Bicarbonate,
Typical values per 100g per 114g serving Vanilla Essence, Salt, Lemon Juice, Crumb, Citric Acid
Energy 6775k] 172.4] £330, Colour: E150(d), E124, E129; Preservative: E211,
162 keal 185 4kcal Potassium Metabisulphite (Sulphites); Thickener:

Fat 8.28 9.3g F551.

of which saturates ~ 2.8g 3.2¢
Carbohydrate 136g 1.5 Allergen Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in

of which sugars 13g 14.8g BOLD.
Fibre Og Og
Protein 8.3g 9.5¢
Salt 0.55g 0.63g

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS
Once defrosted, use within /7 days.
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